SP&N pan assemblies 124
SP&N door and cover 124
TP&N pan assemblies 125
TP&N door and cover 125
Multiclip busbar and Polybloc 126
Comb busbars and terminal blocks 127
Distriblock 127
Installation accessories 128-129

 t
e
n
C o n t e n t s
Pan assemblies and
installation accessories 10
S e c t i o n
124
ISOBAR 4
A type distribution board
pan assemblies and spares
A board pan assembly
Part No Description
MGPA6N 6 way SP&N pan assembly
MGPA9N 9 way SP&N pan assembly
MGPA12N 12 way SP&N pan assembly
MGPA15N 15 way SP&N pan assembly
A board pan assembly without outgoing switched neutral facility
MGPA6SN 6 way SP panel fixing pan assembly
MGPA9SN 9 way SP panel fixing pan assembly
MGPA12SN 12 way SP panel fixing pan assembly
MGPA15SN 15 way SP panel fixing pan assembly
A board door and cover
Part No Description
CMGA6N Suitable for MGPA6N
CMGA9N Suitable for MGPA9N
CMGA12N Suitable for MGPA12N
CMGA15N Suitable for MGPA16N
CMGA23N Suitable for MGPA23N
125
B board pan assembly
Part No Description
MGPB4N 4 way TP&N pan assembly
MGPB6N 6 way TP&N pan assembly
MGPB8N 8 way TP&N pan assembly
MGPB12N 12 way TP&N pan assembly
MGPB16N 16 way TP&N pan assembly
MGPB24N 24 way TP&N pan assembly
B board pan assembly without outgoing switched neutral facility
MGPB4TN 4 way TP panel fixing pan assembly
MGPB6TN 6 way TP panel fixing pan assembly
MGPB8TN 8 way TP panel fixing pan assembly
MGPB12TN 12 way TP panel fixing pan assembly
MGPB16TN 16 way TP panel fixing pan assembly
MGPB24TN 24 way TP panel fixing pan assembly
Standard incomers - MGI1253 three pole switch disconnector.
- MGTB2253 three pole direct connection lug unit.
Non standard incomers - Multi 9 devices plus 80011 connection shroud.
Note: MGPB8E and MGPB16E are suitable for fitting in panelboard integrated
control and distribution system (ICDS). See page 108.
B board door and cover
Part No Description
MGB4NCD Suitable for MGPB4N
MGB6NCD Suitable for MGPB6N
MGB8NCD Suitable for MGPB8N
MGB12NCD Suitable for MGPB12N
MGB16NCD Suitable for MGPB16N
MGB24NCD Suitable for MGPB24N
B board pan assembly with neutral and earth and mounting plate
Part No Description
MGPB4E 4 way TP&N pan assembly + N&E
MGPB6E 6 way TP&N pan assembly + N&E
MGPB8E 8 way TP&N pan assembly + N&E
MGPB12E 12 way TP&N pan assembly + N&E
MGPB16E 16 way TP&N pan assembly + N&E
MGPB24E 24 way TP&N pan assembly + N&E
Prisma pan assemblies
Pan assembly Front plate Description
part No part No
07790 07795 6 way TP&N pan assembly